341 Meetings, Charlotte and Shelby Divisions

May 15, 2024

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee Cole Hayes

Trustee A. Cotten Wright

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482

11:30 AM
24-30192 Theresa Bealon (Robert Prevost)

Continued to June 12, 2024
24-30042  Tracy Lee White (Samantha Brumbaugh)

To be concluded:
24-40013 Keith Brooks (Jessica Galletta)

10:00 AM
24-30311
24-30337
24-30347
24-30343
24-30324

10:15 AM
24-30212
24-30339
24-30328
24-30310

(cont’d)

Dena Antonica Davis
Gregory Lee Mclintyre, Il
James Ashton Cotter
Elaine Weaver Marlowe
Tawanda Burney

Julie S. Williams
Ethan Jeffrey Smith
Kara Jean Dougherty
Veronica Gail Grier

(Rashad Blossom)
(Rashad Blossom)
(Christina Melinda Collier)
(Ann-Charlotte Dowless)
(Jessica R. Galletta)

(Brian P. Hayes)

(Cole Hayes)

(Paolo Malachi Newman)
(Barbara L. White)



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482

10:30 AM
24-30299
24-30322
24-30344
24-30227

11:00 AM
24-30318

24-30343
24-30290

24-30269
24-30261
24-30285

Lynn Ann Keegan
Karina Stevenson
Starleigh Marie Caldwell

Accent Wood Floors, Inc.

Axim, Inc.

Kennith Lauren Johnson
Jeremy Make Niven
Alma Castilian Niven
Tanisha Beard

Tameka M. Deloatch
Angela Nichole Hines

(Kristen Scott Nardone)
(Michael Hoard)

(Pro Se)

(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)

Andrew T. Houston

Cases to be concluded, continued, or NDR’ed:

(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)
(Damon Duncan)

(Pro Se)
(Michael Hoard)
Jack G. Lezman

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior

meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not

attempt to connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings
for Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.



https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom

