341 Meetings, Charlotte and Shelby Divisions May 15, 2024

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee Cole Hayes			Trustee A. Cotten Wright Join ZoomGov Meeting https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482		
Join ZoomGov Meeting https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000					
11:30 AM 24-30192 Continued 24-30042	Theresa Bealon to June 12, 2024 Tracy Lee White	(Robert Prevost) (Samantha Brumbaugh)	10:00 AM 24-30311 24-30337 24-30347 24-30343 24-30324	Dena Antonica Davis Gregory Lee McIntyre, II James Ashton Cotter Elaine Weaver Marlowe Tawanda Burney	(Rashad Blossom) (Rashad Blossom) (Christina Melinda Collier) (Ann-Charlotte Dowless) (Jessica R. Galletta)
To be conc 24-40013	luded: Keith Brooks	(Jessica Galletta)	10:15 AM 24-30212 24-30339 24-30328 24-30310 (cont'd)	Julie S. Williams Ethan Jeffrey Smith Kara Jean Dougherty Veronica Gail Grier	(Brian P. Hayes) (Cole Hayes) (Paolo Malachi Newman) (Barbara L. White)

40.00.414			
10:30 AM			
24-30299	Lynn Ann Keegan	(Kristen Scott Nardone)	
24-30322	Karina Stevenson	(Michael Hoard)	
24-30344	Starleigh Marie Caldwell	(Pro Se)	
24-30227	Accent Wood Floors, Inc.	(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)	
11:00 AM			
24-30318	Axim, Inc.	Andrew T. Houston	
Cases to be	e concluded, continued, or NDR'ed:		
24-30343	Kennith Lauren Johnson	(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)	
24-30343 24-30290	Kennith Lauren Johnson Jeremy Make Niven	(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple) (Damon Duncan)	
	Jeremy Make Niven		
24-30290	Jeremy Make Niven Alma Castilian Niven	(Damon Duncan)	
24-30290 24-30269	Jeremy Make Niven Alma Castilian Niven Tanisha Beard	(Damon Duncan) (Pro Se)	

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings for Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.